
Teacher STGC Email Contact Subjects Classes Consultation day and time Calendly link

Janice Allen janice.allen@stgc.org Christian Living
1D, 1C, 1S, 1G, 2D, 
2G, 3S, 3C, 3A Thursday, 2pm-3pm

https://calendly.com/janice-allen/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Desiree Anderson desiree.anderson@stgc.org Mathematics 1A, 1G/C, 2S, 3S, 3A Thursday, 10am - 11am
https://calendly.com/desiree-anderson-mbi/parent-
teacher-consultation

Kaydine Anderson kaydine.anderson@stgc.org

Language, Literature, 
Research and 
Presentation

1A, 1A/D, 2T, 3A, 3S, 
3G/C, 3S/T Tuesday 5pm-6pm https://calendly.com/kaydine-anderson

Marguerite Anderson marguerite.anderson@stgc.org Literature 
3A, 3D, 3G, 3C, 4-1, 
4-6, 5-6, 5-2, 5-1, 2-D Tuesdays 9:00 to 10:00am

https://calendly.com/marguerite-anderson/parent-
teacher-consultation

Huntley Anderson huntley.anderson@stgc.org EDPM 3D Wednesday, 9am-10am https://calendly.com/huntley-anderson/30min

Dennie-Sa Bernard dennis-sa.bernard@stgc.org French, Spanish

1D, 2S, 2C, 2A, 3S/T, 
3G/C, 4th Opt1 - 
French Friday, 11 a.m. - 12 p.m.

https://calendly.com/dennie-sa-bernard/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Demar Brackenridge demar.brackenridge@stgc.org Visual Arts
3D, 2G, 3G, 2S, 2C, 
2A, 3C, 6-1/6-2 Wednesday 10am - 11am

https://calendly.com/demar-brackenridge/parent-
consultation

Shaquille Brown shaquille.brown@stgc.org French
1S/T , 1G/C , 1A/D , 2 
S/T , 2 G/C , 2 A/D Tuesday, 10pm-11pm

https://calendly.com/shaquille-brown/parent-
teacher-consultation

Monique Campbell monique.campbell@stgc.org
English Language and 
Literature

1ST, 2ST,1C,2G,1AD,
2AD Wednesday 12-1pm https://calendly.com/monique-campbell

Kesia Chambers kesia.chambers@stgc.org
English Language and 
Communication Studies

1S, 1T, 2S, 2T, 2G, 
2C, 4-6, 5-4,6-1 Friday, 9am - 19am

https://calendly.com/kesia-chambers/parent-
teacher-consultation

Denzel Chung denzel.chung@stgc.org
Biology, Chemistry, 
Integrated Science, 

2G, 3S, 3T, 3A, 3D, 
4th Form opt 3, 5th 
form opt 5, 6-2 Friday, 1pm - 2pm

https://calendly.com/denzel-
chung/parentteacherconsultation

Kerie-Ann Collins kerie-ann.collins@stgc.org
Biology, Chemistry, 
Integrated Science

1C, 2A, 2C, 
3STGCAD Biology, 
3STGC Chemistry, 5th 
form Biology Thursday 2pm - 4pm

https://calendly.com/k-collins/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Ramona Corria Perez ramona.corria@stgc.org Spanish

1T, 1C, 3T, 3G, 3A, 
6th Form CAPE
(Speaking, Listening 
and Reading 
comprehension) Thursdays 9:00 am- 10:00 am https://calendly.com/ramona-corria

Jamoi Crooks jamoi.crooks@stgc.org
Mathematics, Additional 
Mathematics 

2G, 3G, 4-4, 4-5, 5-3 
and 4th Form Add 
Math (Option 2) Thursday 10AM-11AM https://calendly.com/jamoi-crooks/30min

Ashley Cunningham ashley.cunningham@stgc.org

Resource and 
Technology, Technical 
Drawing 

1A, 1C, 1S, 2A, 2G, 
3A, 3C, 3G Thursday 12pm-1pm

https://calendly.com/ashley-cunningham-
jzy/parent-teacher-consultation

Safarah Danhi safarah.danhi@stgc.org
Business Basics, POB, 
Economics (CAPE)

Business Basics (3T), 
POB(4th- Opt. 2, 
POB-5th (Opt. 2 & 6 , 
ECONOMICS (Unit 1) Tuesday 10-11:00am 

https://calendly.com/safarah-danhi/parent-teacher-
consultation

Fernando Douglas fernando.douglas@stgc.org Physical Education
1D, 1S, 1G, 1C, 2T, 
2D, 3S, 3A Wednesday 11am - 12pm

https://calendly.com/fernando-douglas/parent-
teacher-consultation

Errick Douglas errick.douglas@stgc.org Physical Education

3D, 3C 4th form option 
2, 5th form option 2 
&3, 6-1/6-2 PE Tuesday 9am-10am https://calendly.com/errick-douglas

Courtney Dowdie courtney.dowdie@stgc.org Physical Education
1A, 1T, 2A, 2C, 2S, 
2G, 3T, 3G 4TH Form Friday 9am - 10am

https://calendly.com/courtney-dowdie/parents-
meeting
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Chevelle Edwards-Kelly chevelle.edwardskelly@stgc.org
Principles of Accounts 
and Financial Accounting

3D, 3A, POA Option 5, 
6th form Accounting 
unit 1 Tuesday, 12pm-1pm

https://calendly.com/chevelle-edwardskelly/parent-
teacher-consultation

Anna-Kay Ferguson anna-kay.ferguson@stgc.org Mathematics 
1AD, 2A, 2T, 3GC, 4-
2/4-3 Monday, 11am - 12pm

https://calendly.com/anna-kay-ferguson/parents-
consultation

Samantha Ferris samantha.ferris@stgc.org

Religious 
Education/Christian 
Living

1A, 1T 2C, 2S, 3D, 3T 
fourth form Option 4, 
fifth form option 5 Tuesday 9am-10am https://calendly.com/samantha-ferris/parent-consult

Eugenie Ffrench eugenie.ffrench@stgc.org
Christian Living, 
Religious Education

2A, 2T, 3G, 4th opt. 5 
RE, 5th opt. 4 RE Monday, 11:00 - 12:00

https://calendly.com/eugenie-ffrench/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Marcia Gayle marcia.gayle@stgc.org Guidance Counsellor 3C, 3T & 3D Tuesday, 9:00 -10:00 a.m
https://calendly.com/marcia-
gayleconsultationlink/30min

Sophia Gordon sophia.gordon@stgc.org History

2D, 3G, 5th History 
Option 6 and CAPE 
History Unit 1 and 2 Mondays 10am to 11am

https://calendly.com/sophia-gordon-5th-form-
supervisor-history-teacher/parent-teacher-
consulation

Karlene Gordon karlene.gordon@stgc.org
English Language and 
English Literature

1D, 1G/1C, 3G, 
3A/3D, 3S/3T, 4-4, 5-2 Tuesday, 11pm - 12pm

https://calendly.com/karlene-gordon/parent-
teacher-consultation

Sharlene Gordon-Andersonsharlene.gordon-anderson@stgc.org
History, Social Studies 
and Tourism

1T, 3A, 3C, 5th- opts. 
1 & 3 and Tourism unit 
1 Monday, 10:00-10:30 am

https://calendly.com/sharlene-gordon-
anderson/consultation-with-mrs-gordon-anderso

Alsian Gyles-Gordon alsian.gyles-gordon@stgc.org
History and Sociology 
Unit 1

3A, 3C, 3T, 4th Opt 2, 
5th Opt 2, Sociology 
Unit 1 Wednesdays 12:00pm-12:30pm

https://calendly.com/alsian-gyles-gordon/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Rashema Hall rashema.hall@stgc.org Mathematics
1-D, 2-S/T, 3-A/D, 3-
S/T, 4-3 & 5-2 Monday, 12 p.m. - 2 p.m. and Tuesday, 1 p.m. - 2 p.m.

https://calendly.com/rashema-hall/parent-
consultation

Rogrick Hibbert rogrick.hibbert@stgc.org Mathematics 1T, 2D,3A/D,4-1,5-6 Friday, 9am-10pm
https://calendly.com/rogrick-hibbert/parent-teacher-
consultation

Kimara Ivey kimara.ivey@stgc.org HFLE
1C, 1G, 1T, 2A, 2D, 
2S, 3A, 3G, 3S Friday, 11am-12pm https://calendly.com/kimara-ivey-1

Odane Jacks odane.jacks@stgc.org
History, Geography 
Social Studies 

1G, 1S, 1T, 2C, 2T, 
3G, 3S, 4-1, 5-4. Friday 8:15am- 9:15am https://calendly.com/odane-jacks/20min

Leroy Jones leroy.jones@stgc.org Mathematics 5th Option 2, 6-2 Tuesday, 9-10am https://calendly.com/leroy-jones/15min

Romain Kenton romain.kenton@stgc.org
Geography and Social 
Studies 

1D, 1G, 1T, 2A, 2S, 
3A,3G,3S, Opt:3 
Social Studies 4th 
Form and Opt 4: 
Social Studies 5th 
Form Thursday, 10am-12pm

https://calendly.com/romain-kenton/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Katherine Kirkland katherine.kirkland@stgc.org
English Languange and 
Literature 

2A, 2D, 3ST, 3GC, 4-
3,4-2,5-3,3D Thursday, 10am-11am https://calendly.com/katherine-kirkland

Walter Kirui walter.kirui@stgc.org

Information Technology 
and Computer Science 
Unit 1

4th Option 1 & 5, 5th 
Option 1, Comp. Sci. 
Unit 1 Friday, 10-11 am

https://calendly.com/walter-kirui/parent-teacher-
consultations

Barri-Ann Lawrence barri-ann.lawrence@stgc.org
Information Technology 
and EDPM 

3A, 3G, 1G, 1S, 4th 
opt 2, 5th opt 3&5, Monday, 9am - 10am

https://calendly.com/barri-ann-lawrence/parent-
teacher-consultation

Kessi-Ann Llewellyn kessiann.llewellyn@stgc.org
English Language and 
English Literature

1AD, 1ST, 2ST, 4-7, 
5-3 and 5-5 Wednesdays, 10:15-11:45

https://calendly.com/kessiann-llewellyn/ms-
llewellyn-s-consultation

Tamara Lobban tamara.lobban@stgc.org Chemistry

3G/C, 4th form opt 5, 
5th form opt 2, 5th 
form opt 3, 6-1 Wednesday 2pm -3pm

https://calendly.com/tamara-lobban/parent-teacher-
consultation
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Alwyn Lynch alwyn.lynch@stgc.org
Biology and Integrated 
science

Biology 3GC, 4th,6th 
and Integrated 
Science 2T Monday 9am-10am

https://calendly.com/alwyn-lynch/parent-teacher-
consultation

Manju Manianghattu manju.biju@stgc.org Physics
3A/D,3G/C,3S/T,4op 
1,4op5,4op6,5op6 Tuesday,10Am - 11am

https://calendly.com/manju-biju/parent-teacher-
consultation

Dwayne Marshall dwayne.marshall@stgc.org

Industrial Techniques 
(R&T), Technical 
Drawing and BMED

2C, 3S, 4th-Opt 5, 5th-
Opt6 and 6-1/2 Tuesday, 9am -10am

https://calendly.com/dwayne-marshall/parent-
teacher-consultation

Anneisha Matheison anneisha.matheison@stgc.org
Biology, Chemistry, 
Integrated Science

3A/D, 3G/C, 3S/T, 5 
Opt 2, 5 Opt 3 Fridays 9:05 am - 9:45 am https://calendly.com/anneisha-matheison

Clarine McFarlane clarine.mcfarlane@stgc.org

Geography, Caribbean 
Studies and CAPE 
Tourism-Unit 2

2G, 2D, 4th Form 
(Option 2), 6th Form Monday, 9am-10am

https://calendly.com/clarine-
mcfarlane/6thformdeangeoteacher

Deloris Mcleod deloris.mcleod@stgc.org
Geography, Caribbean 
Studies

3T, 4th form, 5th form, 
6th form Wednesdays 

https://calendly.com/deloris-mcleod/parent-
teacher-consultation

Sarah-Mae Moore sarah-mae.moore@stgc.org
History,Geography and 
Social Studies

1A,1C,1D,1S,2C,2T,4
(opt4),4(opt5) Thursday, 10:00-11:00

https://calendly.com/sarah-mae-moore/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Romone Morgan romone.morgan@stgc.org

Mechanical Engineering 
Technology & Industrial 
Techniques

4th & 5th Option 4&5 
and 2T Wednesday 9 am - 10:15 am

https://calendly.com/romone-morgan/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Suzette Mullings-Douglassuzette.mullings-douglas@stgc.org English B 5-4 Wednesday, 9:00 to 10:00
https://calendly.com/d/4cr-g62-r7b/15-minute-
meeting

Sayid Neamatt sayid.neamatt@stgc.org Visual Arts

1D, 1T, 2A, 2S, 4 
option -04, 5 option 
FF-01 Thursday 1-2PM

https://calendly.com/mr_neamatt-
visual_arts/parent-teacher-consultation

Davia Oliver davia.oliver@stgc.org

English Language, 
English Literature, 
Communication Studies 

1T, 2G/C, 2A/D, 4-3, 
6-1 Tuesday, 11am-12pm https://calendly.com/davia-oliver

Navene Powell navene.powell@stgc.org R & T, Technical Drawing
2D, 2S, 4th Option 1 & 
6 Monday, 11am - 12pm 

https://calendly.com/navene-powell/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Jerome Pringle jerome.pringle@stgc.org Guidance 1D & 2C Monday, 9:00am-10:00am
https://calendly.com/jerome-pringle/parent-teacher-
consultation

Khaldun Rogers khaldun.rogers@stgc.org

Electrical & Electronic, 
R&T - Industrial 
Techniques

3T, 4th-Opt3, 5th-
Opt1, 6th Monday 10am- 11am, Wednesday 1pm-2pm, Thursday 1pm - 2pm

https://calendly.com/khaldun-rogers/parent-
teacher-consultation

Dale Rufus Dunn dalem.rufus-dunn@stgc.org Geography 
3D ,3C ,4-4,6-1 , 6-
2,5-2 Wednesday 11 to 12pm

https://calendly.com/dalem-rufus-dunn/parents-
and-teachers-consultation-meeting

Nickkan Salmon-Buchanannickkan.salmon-buchanan@stgc.org
History/Caribbean 
Studies

2A,2G,2S,3S,3D, 4-6, 
6-2 Tuesday 9-10

https://calendly.com/nickkan-salmon-
buchanan/parent-teacher-consultation

Orane Shaw orane.shaw@stgc.org Physics

3A/D, 4 Physics 
Option 1, 4 Physics 
Option 5, 6 Unit 1 
Physics Thursday, 9am - 10am https://calendly.com/oraneshaw

Dwight Simms dwight.simms@stgc.org Visual Arts
1S,2D,2T,2G,4opt1,5 
opt4 Thursday, 10  am-11am https://calendly.com/dwight-simms/15min

Leeha Smith leeha.smith@stgc.org Physics
3S/T, 3A/D, 3G/C, 4 
op6, 5op 1, 5 op 5, 6-2 Thursday 2pm-3pm

https://calendly.com/leeha-smith/parent-teacher-
consultation

Kearon Stenn kearon.stenn@stgc.org Information Technology
1T, 1C, 1A, 1D, 2S, 
2C, 2G, 5th Option 2 Friday 8am-9pm

https://calendly.com/kearon-stenn/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Shawna-Gay Stewartson-Bennettshawnag.stewartson-bennett@stgc.org Music
First and Second 
Forms Mondays 8am-9am

https://calendly.com/shawnag-stewartson-
bennett/parent-teeacher-consultation 
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Romer T. Silverio romer.silverio@stgc.org Mathematics
1c, 2c, 3g/c, 4-5/6 and 
4-7, 5 -3/4 Thursdays, 3pm - 4pm https://calendly.com/romer-silvero-7vy

Chrisesia Taylor chrisesia.taylor@stgc.org

Business Basics, 
Principles of Accounts & 
Management of Business

3C, 3G, Option 1, Unit 
1 & Unit 2 Thursday 9am-10am

https://calendly.com/chrisesia-taylor/parent-
teacher-consultation-1

Jayan Thomas jayan.thomas@stgc.org Chemistry
3A, 3D, 4-2, 4-3, 5-4, 
6-2 Wednesday, 2pm - 3pm https://calendly.com/jayan-thomas

Shenes Thompson shenes.thompson@stgc.org

Biology, Integrated 
Science, Human and 
Social Biology

1D, 1G, 2D, 3S/T, 
3A/D, FF-Option 1, 
Fourth-Option 1 Wednesday 12-1 pm

https://calendly.com/shenes-thompson/parent-
teacher-consultation

Lorrie-Ann Vernal lorrie-ann.vernal@stgc.org Guidance 2T, 2G Tuesday 9:00-10:00am
https://calendly.com/lorrie-ann-vernal/parent-
consultation

Joan Waller joan.waller@stgc.org
English and 
Communication Studies

1G/C, 3T, 4-4,4-3,4-2, 
5-6 and 6-1. Friday, 2pm - 3pm.

https://calendly.com/joan_gumbs/parent-teacher-
consultation

Renee Walsh renee.walsh@stgc.org Spanish
1S, 1G, 1A, 2T, 2G, 
2D Wednesday, 12pm - 1pm

https://calendly.com/renee-walsh/parent-teacher-
consultation-1

Tyrone Walters tyrone.walters@stgc.org

Integrated Science, 
Agricultural Science, 
Physics

1A, 1S, 2S, 3S/T, 
3GC, 4Opt. 5 Friday, 10am-11pm

https://calendly.com/tyrone-walters/parent-
teachers-consultation

Jacqueline Whilby jacqueline.whilby@stgc.org Personal Development 1A, 1S Monday 9am - 10am
https://calendly.com/jacqueline-whilby/parent-
teacher-consultation

Danielle White danielle.white@stgc.org Mathematics 
1S/T, 3T, 4-2, 4-4, 5-2, 
5-3 Tuesday, 1pm-2pm

https://calendly.com/danielle-white-2/consultation-
time

Devashia Whyte devashia.whyte@stgc.org
English Language and 
Communication Studies 4-5, 4-7, 5-1, 5-5, 6-1 Friday, 11 am- 12pm

https://calendly.com/devashia-whyte/parent-
teacher-consultation

Johnoy Whyte johnoy.whyte@stgc.org

Building Tech.-
Construction, Technical 
Drawing, and Resource 
and Technology

3D, 3T, 1D, 1T,1G,4-
7/4-2/4-3/4-4/4-5/4-
6/4-7/4-1, 5-5/5-2/5-
6/5-4/5-1/5-3 Thursdays 10am-11am 

https://calendly.com/johnoy-whyte/parent-teacher-
consultation

Shanna Williams-Miller shanna.williams-miller@stgc.org Mathematics
2A/D, 4-1/7, 4-6, 5-1, 
5-5/6 Monday 2pm - 3pm

https://calendly.com/shanna-williams-miller/parent-
teacher-consultation

Shelly-Ann Wint- Buchananshelly-ann.wint-buchanan@stgc.org
English Language, 
English Literature

1S, 2AD, 2GC, 3C, 
3AD, 5-1 Thursday, 12 pm-1pm

https://calendly.com/shelly-ann-wint-
buchanan/parent-teacher-consultation

Shelley Wong shelley.wong@stgc.org French , Spanish

French - 3A, 3D, 4th 
Opt1 , 5th Opt 1 & 6th 
and Spanish 6th Thursdays, 11am -12pm

https://calendly.com/shelley-wong/parent-teacher-
consultation

Theresa Wright Simms theresa.wrightsimms@stgc.org
Principles of Business, 
Economics 4-4, 4-6, 6-2 Monday, 1pm-1:15pm https://calendly.com/theresa-wrightsimms/15min
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